
Date Lunch1 Lunch2 Lunch3 Lunch4 Lunch5 Lunch6 Lunch7

Mon, Sep 29, 2025 Beef & Bean Chili Baked Potato    with Sour Cream & Margarine Dessert Cornbread / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Tue, Sep 30, 2025 Baked Chicken Thigh Cheesy Mashed Potatoes Buttered Carrots Dessert Biscuit Margarine Milk / Beverage

Wed, Oct 01, 2025 Beef & Noodles Crumb Topped Cauliflower Dessert Milk / Beverage

Thu, Oct 02, 2025 Baked Seasoned Crusted Fish Rice Pilaf String Beans Dessert Dinner Roll / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Fri, Oct 03, 2025 Smoked Sausage on Bun Baked Beans Creamy Coleslaw Dessert Milk / Beverage

Mon, Oct 06, 2025 Sloppy Joes on Bun Baked Beans Green Pea Salad Mixed Fruit Cup Milk / Beverage

Tue, Oct 07, 2025 Herb Roasted Pork Loin Roasted Sweet Potatoes Broccoli Lemon Bar Dinner Roll / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Wed, Oct 08, 2025 Bacon Cheeseburger on Bun Crinkle Cut French Fries Relish Plate Milk / Beverage

Thu, Oct 09, 2025 Beef Cube Steak Mashed Potatoes Garlic Green Beans Iced Oatmeal Cake Dinner Roll / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Fri, Oct 10, 2025 Fried Fish Garlic Parslied Rice California Blend Vegetables Frosted Chocolate Cake Dinner Roll / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Mon, Oct 13, 2025 Beef Pot Roast Baked Potato Casserole Mixed Vegetables Mixed Berries with       Whipped Topping Dinner Roll / Margarine

Tue, Oct 14, 2025 Pulled Pork Cilantro Rice Collard Greens Vanilla Pudding with        Sliced Bananas Cheese Herb Biscuit

Wed, Oct 15, 2025 BBQ Chicken Macaroni & Cheese Stewed Okra & Tomatoes Brownie Milk / Beverage

Thu, Oct 16, 2025 Baked Ham Mashed Sweet Potatoes Braised Cabbage Fruit Parfait Cornbread / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Fri, Oct 17, 2025 Sliced Smoked Sausage Baked Beans Stewed Okra & Tomatoes Homemade Rice Pudding Dinner Roll / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Mon, Oct 20, 2025 Breaded Pork Chop Pinto Beans Collard Greens Vanilla Pudding with         Sliced Bananas Cornbread / Margarine

Tue, Oct 21, 2025 Country Fried Steak Mashed Potatoes with        Cream Gravy Candied Carrots Pudding Parfait Milk / Beverage

Wed, Oct 22, 2025 BBQ Short Ribs Key West Blend Vegetables Baked Beans Banana Cake with      Cream Cheese Frosting Milk / Beverage

Thu, Oct 23, 2025 Mexican Bake Eloté Corn Tropical Fruit Cup Salsa & Sour Cream Milk / Beverage

Fri, Oct 24, 2025 Fried Fish Cheesy Rice Stewed Tomatoes Pineapple Tidbits Milk / Beverage

Mon, Oct 27, 2025 Honey Glazed Ham Baked Sweet Potato Cauliflower with Parsley Frosted Gelatin Poke Cake Milk / Beverage

Tue, Oct 28, 2025 BBQ Pulled Pork on Bun Baked Beans Tossed Salad / Dressing Oatmeal Cookies Milk / Beverage

Wed, Oct 29, 2025 Lasagna Italian Blend Vegetables Frosted Cake Garlic Bread Stick Milk / Beverage

Thu, Oct 30, 2025 Fried Chicken Corn Casserole Italian Cut Green Beans Iced Banana Bar Cornbread / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Fri, Oct 31, 2025 Salisbury Steak Buttered Egg Noodles Roasted Brussel Sprouts Sugar Cookies Milk / Beverage

Mon, Nov 03, 2025 Honey Glazed Turkey Mashed Sweet Potatoes Seasoned Yellow Squash Fresh Fruit Cup Dinner Roll / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Tue, Nov 04, 2025 Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich          with Onions & Peppers Loaded Baked Potato Creamy Coleslaw Blueberry Crumble Bar Dinner Roll / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Wed, Nov 05, 2025 Baked Chicken Cheesy Squash Casserole Southern Style Turnip Greens Fruit & Yogurt Parfait Cornbread / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Thu, Nov 06, 2025 Hamburger Patty with Gravy Steamed Rice Cheesy Spinach Snickerdoodle Cookies Dinner Roll / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Fri, Nov 07, 2025 Oven Fried Fish Macaroni & Cheese Green Peas with        Sauteed Onions Cinnamon Peaches Dinner Roll / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Mon, Nov 10, 2025 Sloppy Joes on Bun Baked Beans Green Pea Salad Mixed Fruit Cup Milk / Beverage

Tue, Nov 11, 2025 Herb Roasted Pork Loin Roasted Sweet Potatoes Broccoli Lemon Bar Dinner Roll / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Wed, Nov 12, 2025 Bacon Cheeseburger on Bun Crinkle Cut French Fries Relish Plate Milk / Beverage

Thu, Nov 13, 2025 Beef Cube Steak Mashed Potatoes Garlic Green Beans Iced Oatmeal Cake Dinner Roll / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Fri, Nov 14, 2025 Fried Fish Garlic Parslied Rice California Blend Vegetables Frosted Chocolate Cake Dinner Roll / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Mon, Nov 17, 2025 Beef Pot Roast Baked Potato Casserole Mixed Vegetables Mixed Berries with       Whipped Topping Dinner Roll / Margarine

Tue, Nov 18, 2025 Pulled Pork Cilantro Rice Collard Greens Vanilla Pudding with        Sliced Bananas Cheese Herb Biscuit

Wed, Nov 19, 2025 BBQ Chicken Macaroni & Cheese Stewed Okra & Tomatoes Brownie Milk / Beverage

Thu, Nov 20, 2025 Baked Ham Mashed Sweet Potatoes Braised Cabbage Fruit Parfait Cornbread / Margarine Milk / Beverage

Fri, Nov 21, 2025 Sliced Smoked Sausage Baked Beans Stewed Okra & Tomatoes Homemade Rice Pudding Dinner Roll / Margarine Milk / Beverage


